TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 17, 2026, 15:35h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
MINI PORTABLE COMPRESSOR 230V -
140W
VICO230V
Mini Portable Compressor, with a supply voltage of 230V AC 50Hz,
has a maximum air flow rate of 35L / min, with an air hose of
780mm, with a rated fuse current of 5A, to carry out all your
activities so professional and safe.
Key features
> On / Off Switch lock, 0.9 Metre power cable, Protection fuse.
Specifications
Air pipes 580 mm
Dimensions 190 x 90 x 150 mm
Maximum flow rate 35 L/min
Operating pressure 8 bar / 115 psi
Rated current 5 A
Rated power 140 W
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50Hz
Weight 1,9 Kg